Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for SPRINGVILLE CENTER FOR THE ARTS INC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to

Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T131734

$14,500.00

$14,500.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL OPERATING
SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/22/2013

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation

T84087GG

$45,978.00

$45,978.00

12/18/2018

12/17/2023

Parsonage Acquisition

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/06/2019

Council on the Arts

T141216

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

PRESENTATIONS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/11/2014

Council on the Arts

T140554

$14,500.00

$14,500.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2014

GENERAL SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/15/2014

Council on the Arts

C150467

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2017

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

01/23/2015

Council on the Arts

T13232GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T13232GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/20/2023

Council on the Arts

T01334GG

$34,500.00

$34,500.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T01334GG-Programming Director

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/04/2017

Council on the Arts

T21449GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21449GG-MultiArts Center Supp

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/12/2021

Council on the Arts

T22246GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22246GG-MultiArts Center Supp

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/08/2021

Council on the Arts
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C00416GG

$66,000.00

$66,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2020

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

12/26/2017




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T00911GG $27,000.00| $27,000.00/01/01/2017 12/31/2019  |[T00911GG-Acoustic Autumn & Ope [Subject to OSC 09/19/2016
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T12048GG $25,000.00| $25,000.00/(01/01/2022 12/31/2022 || T12048GG-Performing arts resid Subject to OSC 12/21/2021
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T24580GG $40,000.00| $40,000.00/01/01/2024 12/31/2024 || T24580GG-NYSCA Support for Org [Subject to OSC 09/07/2023
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C00644GG $750,000.00| $450,000.00103/01/2018 02/28/2021 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 10/01/2018

Office of Parks Recreation & HISTORIC PRESERVATION -

Historic Preservation C124754 $127,490.00| $127,490.0012/18/2012 12/17/2017 PLANNING, ACQUISITION Grant 05/02/2013

Office of Parks Recreation & HISTORIC PRESERVATION -

Historic Preservation C124752 $221,810.00| $221,810.0012/18/2012 12/17/2017 PLANNING, ACQUISITION Grant 05/02/2013
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T131733 $7,500.00 $7,500.00/(07/01/2012  |06/30/2013 |SCREENINGS Subject to OSC 02/25/2013
Pre-Audit
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