Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SPRINGVILLE CENTER FOR THE ARTS INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T131734	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/22/2013
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	T84087GG	\$45,978.00	\$45,978.00	12/18/2018	12/17/2023	Parsonage Acquisition	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/06/2019
Council on the Arts	T141216	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	PRESENTATIONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/11/2014
Council on the Arts	T140554	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	GENERAL SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/15/2014
Council on the Arts	C150467	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2017	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/23/2015
Council on the Arts	T13232GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T13232GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/20/2023
Council on the Arts	T01334GG	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T01334GG-Programming Director	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/04/2017
Council on the Arts	T21449GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21449GG-MultiArts Center Supp	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2021
Council on the Arts	T22246GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22246GG-MultiArts Center Supp	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/08/2021
Council on the Arts	C00416GG	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	12/26/2017

Council on the Arts	T00911GG	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2019	T00911GG-Acoustic Autumn & Ope	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/19/2016
Council on the Arts	T12048GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T12048GG-Performing arts resid	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/21/2021
Council on the Arts	T24580GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24580GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2023
Council on the Arts	C00644GG	\$750,000.00	\$450,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2021	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	10/01/2018
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C124754	\$127,490.00	\$127,490.00	12/18/2012	12/17/2017	HISTORIC PRESERVATION - PLANNING, ACQUISITION	Grant	05/02/2013
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C124752	\$221,810.00	\$221,810.00	12/18/2012	12/17/2017	HISTORIC PRESERVATION - PLANNING, ACQUISITION	Grant	05/02/2013
Council on the Arts	T131733	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	SCREENINGS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/25/2013